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Time
02 Jul, Mon BCLS Re-cert & AED .45 am
03 Jul, Tue ACLS Day 1 7.45 am
04 Jul, Wed ACLS Day 2 7.45 am
05 Jul, Thu Basic C|I.I'|ICEI| P‘-rc:ced ural 2 15 am
Simulation
06 Jul, Fri Computer Based Simulation 7.45 am
09 Jul, Mon Paediatrics & Airway Simulation 8.15 am
10 Jul, Tue Team STEPPS F7.45 am

11 Jul, Wed Advanced .Clmlca-l Frocedural 8.15 am
Simulation

12 Jul, Thu Crisis Simulation 7.45 am

13 Jul, Fri Professionalism in Action .45 am
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